10. MEBDUNARODNI PLIVACKI MITING
"BORAC TELEGROUP GRAND CHALLENGE" 2021
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.06.2021

Disciplina 21
27.06.2021 - 9:25

Muski/M, 100m Delfin/Fly

A: Otvorena / Open
Startna lista Kvalif./Qualify

Nezvanicni BiH Otvoreno/Open
Nezvani¢ni BiH - 18
Nezvanic¢ni BiH - 16
Nezvanicni BiH - 14
Nezvani¢ni BiH - 12

53.52
54.74
55.94
1:00.69
1:09.11

Mihajlo CEPRKALO
Mihajlo CEPRKALO
Jovan LEKIC
Marko KOVACIC
Jovan LEKIC

BIH
BIH
BIH
22ABL
22ABL

Gwangju (KOR)

Sofia (BUL)

Maribor (SLO)
Maribor (SLO)
Sarajevo (BiH)

28.07.2019
06.05.2017
14.12.2019
12.12.2015
18.10.2015

Ol Tokyo 2020 JPN (B) Otvoreno/Open: 53.52 / Ol Tokyo 2020 JPN (A) Otvoreno/Open: 51.96

St/Lin Puno ime/Full Name

Grupa 1 od 3, 9:25

0 Danilo PROTIC

1 Vasilije JANDRIC
2 Tomaz SISKO

3 Bojan KOSIC

4 Dillon FERNANDO
5 lvan GRCIC

6 Mihajlo VUKOVIC
7 Milo CERANIC

8 Nikola MILOSAVIC
9

Grupa 3 od 3, 9:30
0 Andrej VIDOVIC
1 Marko MILICEVIC
2 Boris BLAZEVIC
3 Matej RADENOVIC
4 Purde MATIC
5 Bosko ADZIC
6 Stefan PURISIC
7 Aleksa BUKANOVIC
8 Vukasin PERMANOVIC
9 Veljko JOVANOVIC

G/YKIub/Club

16 Borac, BL

15 22.april, BL

17 Ljubljana, LJU
17 Borac, BL

18 Ramac AC, TO
19 Olymp, BL

17 Olymp, BL

16 PVK Leotar, TR
15 Olymp, BL

12 Borac, BL

15 Olymp, BL

15 Borac, BL

17 Ljubljana, LJU
21 Vracar, BG

23 11.April, BG

16 Olymp, BL

16 Borac, BL

15 Olymp, BL

18 PVK Leotar, TR

Vreme/Time Kat

St/Lin Puno ime/Full Name

Grupa 2 od 3, 9:25
NT C 0

1:22.80 C DNS 1 Vanja ZRNIC
1:04.49 B 2 Filip KURUZOVIC
1:01.80 B 3 Vasilije ANDRIC

55.18 B 4 Cevin Anders SIIM

59.34 A 5 Nemanja ZIVKOVIC
1:03.49 B
1:09.05 C DNS 7 borde TADIC
1:26.17 C 8 Vanja KVOCKA

9 Matin BALSINI

2:03.07 E
1:16.72 C
1:03.52 C

59.63 B

53.45 A

56.68 A
1:02.42 C
1.05.37 C
1:22.97 C

NT B DNS

G/YKlub/Club

14 Borac, BL

18 Borac, BL

18 Jadran, HN

24 Kalevi Ujumisk.

Vreme/Time Kat

1:17.60D
1:03.91B
1:01.08 B

54.42 A

18 Radnicki 1969, KG57.97 B

6 K. RAZPOTNIK VRTACNII15 Ljubljana, LJU 1:02.48C

13 Olymp, BL 1:08.54D
12 Olymp, BL 1:23.52E
20 1. R. Iran NT A

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69152
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